INDICATIVE RESULTS

For the year ended December 31, 2014

After examining the preliminary results for the year ended December 31, 2014, the Board of Directors
of K. Kythreotis Holdings Public Limited submitted the indicative results for the aforementioned period.

Turnover
Loss before taxation
Loss after taxation

Loss per share (cent)

Unaudited
2014
€

8.022.455
(1.844.425)

(1.729.346)

4,07)

Audited
2013
€

8.054.431
(1.763.040)

(1.760.476)

(4,15)
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