INDICATIVE RESULTS For the year ended December 31, 2014

After examining the preliminary results for the year ended December 31, 2014, the Board of Directors of K. Kythreotis Holdings Public Limited submitted the indicative results for the aforementioned period.

	Unaudited 2014 €	Audited 2013 €
Turnover	8.022.455	8.054.431
Loss before taxation	(1.844.425)	(1.763.040)
Loss after taxation	(1.729.346)	(1.760.476)
Loss per share (cent)	(4,07)	(4,15)